
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Lindenwood University 2011 1 F 444 8

2 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 1 F 370 0

3 Wichita State University 2011 1 F 366 2

4 McKendree University 2011 1 F 344 0

5 Webber International University 2011 1 F 294 0

6 Wright State University 2011 1 F 278 0

7 Pikeville /University of 2011 1 F 270 2

8 Midland University 2011 1 F 238 0

9 Newman University 2011 1 F 181 0

10 Robert Morris Univ. - Peoria 2011 1 F 152 0

11 Marian University-Indianapolis 2011 1 F 150 0

12 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2011 1 F 147 0

13 Viterbo University 2011 1 F 132 0

14 Notre Dame College 2011 1 F 106 0

15 Davenport University 2011 1 F 74 0

16 Adrian College 2011 1 F 59 0

17 West Texas A&M University 2011 1 F 51 0

18 William Penn University 2011 1 F 43 0

19 Norfolk State University 2011 1 F 33 0

20 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 1 F 27 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2011 2 F 372 4

2 Lindenwood University 2011 2 F 368 5

3 Pikeville /University of 2011 2 F 352 1

4 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 2 F 318 0

5 Webber International University 2011 2 F 240 0

6 Wright State University 2011 2 F 226 0

7 Midland University 2011 2 F 224 0

8 McKendree University 2011 2 F 222 0

9 Newman University 2011 2 F 167 0

10 Marian University-Indianapolis 2011 2 F 164 0

11 Notre Dame College 2011 2 F 137 1

12 Davenport University 2011 2 F 123 0

13 William Penn University 2011 2 F 123 0

14 Robert Morris Univ. - Peoria 2011 2 F 109 0

15 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2011 2 F 93 0

16 Florida State University 2011 2 F 80 0

17 West Texas A&M University 2011 2 F 72 0

18 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 2 F 43 0

19 Viterbo University 2011 2 F 37 0

20 Adrian College 2011 2 F 22 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2011 3 F 462 9

2 Pikeville College 2011 3 F 410 2

3 Lindenwood University 2011 3 F 370 1

4 Webber International University 2011 3 F 322 0



5 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2011 3 F 310 0

6 McKendree University 2011 3 F 294 0

7 Newman University 2011 3 F 254 0

8 Midland University 2011 3 F 224 0

9 Wright State University 2011 3 F 218 0

10 William Penn University 2011 3 F 190 0

11 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2011 3 F 140 0

12 Robert Morris Univ. - Peoria 2011 3 F 101 0

13 Marian University-Indianapolis 2011 3 F 95 0

14 Florida State University 2011 3 F 86 0

15 West Texas A&M University 2011 3 F 77 0

16 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2011 3 F 67 0

17 Davenport University 2011 3 F 56 0

18 Notre Dame College 2011 3 F 53 0

19 Viterbo University 2011 3 F 41 0

20 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2011 3 F 27 0


